Operation Note

3272099

-06-26 [12:53, Ame]
Solutions, LLC

-_—
G%*‘T ] -
. 125 L ’

pige™

Company 276 | -

870005063 Steck Truck

Project

Operaticn 300 Cab Line -Wiper\Flocdlight Effectivity Unit 332684

Item ST00050€3D0TA Pianned Delivery Date : 13-07-24 08:08:00
Serial Number

Production Order - : 200013163

bW

SEND MENUALS TO SHIP TO LOCATICN
2013 OTTRWA & X 2 DEM’L’L”{ ‘

_‘./
CUMMINS ISRA.7 - 200 #P {2013) ELECTRONIC ENGINE L//
MEY ROAD SPETD SZT AT 45MPH ti’///'

ALLISON MY09 3C00RDS TRANSMISSICN (1-6) Zi/////

o~

TRANSYND SYNTHETIC TRANSMISSION FLUID [:”///

FA-332 MERITOR AUTCMATIC SLRCK ADJUSTERS, FRONT AXLE fi///’

R%-332 MERITOR RUTOMATIC SLACK ADJUSTERS, REAR AKLE

ANTI-LOCK Bm{ﬁs //

CB-359 RAISED ROOF CAB

AC-62 FLEXIBLE RIZAR FENDERS Z////’
::jff::::j
PN-33 BEWDIX/WZSTINGHOUSH AD~9 AIR DRYEZR

PARINT: CARB - STANDARD WHITE ‘d””,
PLATFORMS, STEPS AND GRABHANDLES - SAFETY YSLLOW
CEASSIS - BLACK
WHEELS - "E" COAT WEITE

RC-97 AIR CONDITIONING

RC-293 TRAILER STCPS

0

-

D

MERITOR FF-361 TRONT AXLE WITH 16.5" X 5" BRAKES AND HUE PILOTED WHEELSZC’////’

MERITOR RS-2¢-150, 7.17:1 RARTIO REAR AXLE WITH HUE PILOTZD WHEELS /

116" WEEELBASE WITE "L" FRAME REINFORCEMENTS
SN-167 HIGHWAY LEGAL PACKAGE; INCLUDES 121 BRAKE SYSTEH}&”’////

48

N
R
B




P2 .5 TIRES ALL AROUND k\ S 1

"WILL ARRANGE PRE-DELIVERY OF UNIT : e 1
) ;i
HIGEWAY USE !
|
1
Pog. Item Description Rev. =ff.Date Exp.Date Nebt Quantity
10 AI1192 A1 INTAKE,GPAIR INTAKE,GP, IS5 13-04-26 38-01-19 1.0000 !
20 AS01ES AIR SYSTZIM,GP, 2010 SPLIT C30/5 13-04-26 38-01-i8 1.0000
30 BPL0OO4 BUMPER INSTELLATION, CAC 2001 13-04-26 38-0i-18 1.0000 t
40 BS0052 BRAKE SYSTEM,GP,Z6 ON-HWY AES 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0600 '
&0 CAL000 CBB ACCESSORIES - NOWE 13-04-26 38-0i-18 1.0000 I
60 CB1284 CRB,G2,LiD RRC 2013 SIDE DOOR 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000
€5 CC1001 CEB, CONSOLE, LED 5TD 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000 .
70 CDLO15 CA3 DECK,GP,LOW VIBRATION 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000 '
80 CF1000 CZB [AN - NONE 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000
90 CG1035 C2B GLASS,GF,LHD RRC REAR DR W 13-04-26 38-0G1-18 1.0000 b
100 cml231 ChB MOUNTING,GP,50 LINK RHTK 1 13-04-25 38-01-18 1.0000
110 Col00id CAB PROTEZCTION,GP, YT TRAILER § 13-04-26 38-01-i8 1.0000 !
120 CSii66 COOLING SYSTEM,GE, 2004 ISBO7-2 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000
130 CHL000 COLD WEATHER OFTICNS - NONE 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.00G0 I
140 DL1021 DRIVE LINE,GP, 1710 SERIES 1/2 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000
150 DPO132 DASH PANEL,GP,E6/V3 12V LHD ON 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000 I
160 DSL1065 SEAT,DRIVERS SEAT N$ 2000 GRAY 13-04-28 38-01-18 1.0000
170 EALO66 ELECT ALTERMATOR,GP, ISBO7/13B6 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000 .
180 EB0033 BATTZRY,GP,2010 20NB ISE/QSB G 13-04-2¢ 38-01-18 1.0060
180 EFi033 FLOOD LIGHT,G®, E6/03 12V STAN 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0060
200 £EG0105 ENGINE,GP, 1586.7-200 2013 £6 L 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.00G0 '
210 EL103Y ELECT LIGHT,GP, E£/03 12V ON-1 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000
220 E01118 INGINE OPTION,G2, DIAG CONN I¥ 13-04-26 33-01-18 1.0000 '
230 ES1323 ELECT SYSTEM,GP,Z6 YT 12V LHD 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000
240 EX1177 EXHAUST,GP, CUMMING ISB2013 LHD 13-04-26 38-0i-18 1.0000 !
250 FAliSS FRONT AXLE,GP,2BS FF961 CRLT 1 13-04-26 38-0i-18 1.0006
260 FDLO55 ELUIDS,GP,ULSD WITH TRAKSYND/D 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0009
270 FFLO0Z TENDZR & FLAP,GEB, C30/50 13-04-26 238-0i-18 1.0000
290 FL1243 FUSL LINE,GE,ISB6.7 2013 LE Ta 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000 ' ‘
290 TR1431 FRAMZ,GP, 04 116 "L" RS23/R32¢ 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000 b |
300 FS1001 FRONT SUSPENSION 10 LEAF DRIVE 13-04~26 38-01-18 1.0000
310 FT1094 FUEL TANK,GP,YT 50G 24D W / SE 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000 .
220 TW1392 FIFTH WHEEL,GP, FW35 125MM CYL 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000
330 GH1038 GRAS HANDLE,GP,RRC LED 2001 YE 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000 I
340 £C1293 ESATER,GP,W/ A/C SANDEN IS36.7 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000
350 HNL1GOL HORN, GP, 12V ELECTRIC 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000 | |
360 H51472 2YD, GP, 0910LH-116STD-RER-ISB10 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000 !
370 LL10GO LUBE SYSTEM - NONE 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000
380 LTi0GL LITERATURE STANDERD MANUALS AN 13-04-2¢ 33-01-18 1.0000 ! 3
350 MRIO7C MIRZOR,GP, STD MIRROR, LOW VI3 13-04-26 38-01-13 1.000¢
400 ¢P10G0 OPERATIONZL OPTIONS - NONE 13-04-26 33-01-18 1.0000
410 PF1255 PLATFORM, G2, 03 110/116 ON-HWY 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000
£20 POL00L PAINT OPTION,GP, $TD WEITE CAB 13-04-26 35-01-18 1.0000 '
430 RA1325 REAR AXLE,GP,RS24160 7.17 ASA 13-0£-26 38-01-18 1.0000
440 RD1000 RADIOS - NONE 13-04-2¢& 38§-01-18 1.0000 \
450 RS1002 REAR SUSPENSION,GP, SOLID WTG 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.006G0
1
. 1




PI-06-26 [12:53, Ame) Operation Note Page 127
€ Solutieons, LLC Company 27¢
Dperation Broduction Order : 200013169
Pos. Item Descripticn Rev, Eff.Date Exp.Date NetT Quantity
460 SLiO0Q !‘\STROBE LIGHT - NONE 13-04-26 38-01-i3 1.0009
470 §P1033 SPEEDOMETER,GF, 2003 V3 MPH NOL 13-04-2¢ 23-01-18 1.0000
480 $51405 SAFETY SYSTEM,GE,KALMAR W/ELELP 13-04-26 38-0i-18 1.0000
481 551808 SRFETY SYSTEM,GE, FIRE EXT-NONE 12-04-26 38-01-18 0.0000
482 S51809 SATETY SYSTEM, GP,DECK STRIPE-N i3-04-2% 38-01-18 0.0000
483 S£1810 SAFETY SYSTEM,GP,OPTIONAL REEL 13-04-26 38-01-18 0.0000
484 551811 SAFETY SYSTEM,CGP,CUSTOMER LOGO 12-04-26 38-01-18 ¢.0000
450 ST1002 STEERING,GP, SHEEPARD LHD 13-04-26 39-01-18 1.0006
300 svVioo0e SUK VISOR,GP,YT SEE-THRU W/ TR 13-04-2¢& 38-01-18 1.0000
510 TP100O TOW PACKAGE - NONE 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000
520 TR0091 TRANSMISSION,GP, 3RDS MY09 TC41 13-04-26 38-01-1i8 1.0000
530 WP1G98 WIPER,GP,E6 12V WEXCO LED RHS 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000
540 WIN1E3 WHESL & TIRE,GP,11R2Z.5 LRC ON 13-04-26 38-01-18 1.0000
S50 101104 LAYOUT,I586.7 2013, 116WB LHD 13-04-26 38-01-18 1,0000
Pos, Item Description Rev. Net Quantity Unit
C
3780 90015767 , TLATWASHER 5/16 S8 - 4.000¢ pcs
4542 %0021440 WASHER, 5/1¢ NYLON - 2.0000 pes
Asl86l AIR SYSTEM,TNSTL,PNEU GRP SPLI B
4722 90022473 CA®SCREW HEX ED 5/16-18 X - 3.0000 pcs
6672 90802007 CAPSCREW 5/16-18 X 2 3/4 - 2.0000 pes
7788 95210420 ,LOCKNUT ESHA 5/16-18 NC - 2.0000 pcs
8376 93421145 FLATWASHER 5/16 - 4.0000 pcs
B515il GLADHANDS RED AND BLUE COILED A
186 53103026 GLADHAND, CCUPLING DUMWMY A 2.0000 pcs
5447 90028853 ADAPTER,STR 1/2 NBT ¥ X 1/ B 2.0000 pcs
6956 90804035 CAESCREW,5/16-18 X 1 - 4.,0000 pcs
8112 98413035 LOCKWASHER 5/16 - 4.0000 pecs
CB1284 CAB,GP,LHED RRC 2013 SIDE DOOR C
8580 CB155% INSTALLATION, DOOR SIDE CR B 1.0000 pcs
8586 CB1707 CEB, INSTL, REAR DOOR RRC AL A 1.00600 pcs
8592 CB1725 CAB, INSTL,CYT LiD RRC 2013 B 1.0000 pcs
CB1690 CAB, INSTL,PLUGS AND FIREWALL I A
228 53431198 PLUG, NYLON 3/8 DIR HOLE A 1.0000 pcs
240 53451200 PLUG, NYLON 3/4 DIA HOLE A 2.0000 ncs
4524 50024231 GROMMET, 7/1610%3/32GX3/8GD - 1.0000 pcs
5412 90028730 PLUG, NYLON 1 1/4 DIA EOLE - 5.0000 pes
1682 CAB MOUNTING, INSTL, SUSPENSION A
2454 90003330 BDAPTER, TEE STREET 1/4 NET B 1.0000 pes
2550 90005158 FLATWASHER 1/2 HARDENED rd - £.0000 ocs
4176 9001771¢ NUT CROWNLOCK 1/2-13 GRADE - 4.0000 pcs
4518 50021317 VALVE NEEDLE 1/4TUBE 21/4M - 1.0000 pcs
4866 90024675 VALVE,CHECK 1/4N®T BRASS A 1.0000 pcs




-06-26 {12:53, Ame]
Solutions, LLC

ceration ote

Page
Company

128
276

|
Qperation : 300

Produckion Order

1 200013169

Pos. Item
CML662
5232 90027579
5773 90030171
9838 PSK00140
EF1055
§34 53566158
4314 90013768
7782 95210420
ES1595
5769 90030330
6960 90804035
7794 95710420
8370 98421145
ES1634
7026 90504037
HC1679
5462 90033627
HC1703
624 53552685
8742 H51406069062200
2766 H52310100101625 .
MR1070
i518 53576270
1530 53576539 —
5214 90027537
6954 90804035
7800 95210420
$70005063
8568 €C1001
2604 CD1015
$51846
5016 90026291
5022 90026292
5064 90026638
5532 90029263
TR1909
1014 53568566
1830 53578711
3000 90005157
1696 90013919
3852 90016921
TR1919
1384 53578710
WP1008
30 53101504
450 53542952

Description Rev. Net Quantity
CAB MOUNTING,INSTL,SUSPENSION A

CRRRIAGE BOLT 1/2-13%1 3/4 - 4.0000
CAB SUSZENSION, CRTCH BRAC 2 1,0000
PHOTO, PROCIDURE, CAB CATC 2 0.0000
FLOOD LIGKT,GP, E6/03 12V STAN A

LIGHT, 12V FLOODLIGKT W/ H C 1.0000
STARWASEER EXTERMAL 5/16 - 1.0000
,LOCXNGT ESNA 5/16-18 NC - 1.0000
ELECT SYSTEM,INSTL,TRAILER ELE B

CABLE ASSY 7-#IRE TRATLER C 1.0000
CAPSCRTIW,5/16-18 X 1 - 2.0000
,LOCKNUT ESNA 5/16-18 NC - 2.0000
FLATWASIER 3/16 - 2.00600
ELECT SYSTEM,INSTL,ACCEL PEDAL B

CAPSCREW 5/16-18 ¥ 3/4 - 3.0G00
HEATER, INSTL,WITH AC RED DOT 1 D

HEATER,ASSY, W/ AC LED RZD F 1.0000
HEATER, INSTL,A/C PLUMBING I$SB2 C

SWITCH,MOD, A/C 34-6 251 M B 1.0000
4OST, ASSEMBLY, H514 QAL 220 A 1.0000
EOSE, ASSEMBLY, H523 QAL 162 A 1.0000
MIRROR,GP, STD MIRRCR, LOW VIB B

COVER, MTRROR POST A 2.0000
MIRROR,ASSEMBLY POST SIDE B 1.0000
,SCREW TAPTITE 1/4-20 X 1" C 4.0000
CAPSCRZW,5/16-19 ¥ 1 - Z.0000

, LOCKNUT ESNA S/16-18 NC - 2.0000
OT4XZ,LHD 12V ON-HWY ISB6.7 (2 &

CAB, CONSOLE, LHD STD A 1.0000
CAB DECK,GE,LOW VIBRATION D 1.0000
SAFETY SYSTEM,INSTL,DECALS, KA A

TAPE, 2" WHITE DIAMOND REF - 36.0000 i
TEPE,2" RED/WHITE DMND RFL A 48,0000 i
TAPE,1" WHITE DIAMOND REFL A 24.0000
TAPE, 2" AMBER DIAMOND REL B 0.0000 i
TRANSMISSION, INSTL,ECU 3000/35 E

CAS MOD, TRANS/ABS ECU BRK A 0.0000
WIRING HARNESS,E6 GEN-4 MY A 1.0000 g
FLATWASHER 1/4 EARDEMED F% - 3.0000
,LOCKNUT ESNA 1/4-20 NC - 3.0000
CLAME, RUBR=R COARTED 9/16 I B 3.0000 1
TRANSMISSION, INSTL,SEIFTER 300 C

WIRING HARNESS,EE YT MY03 B 1.0000
WIPER,GP,E6 12V WEXCO LHD RHS A

CLAMP, RUBBER COATED 3/§.1ID B 1.0000
CEB MOD WNDSHLD WIPER NOZZ D 1.0000

Unit

pes
pcs
pcs

pcs
pcs
pcs

pcs

BCs

pcs
pcs
pCs

pes
pes
pes
oCs
pcs

pCs
pcs

pcs

pcs

pCs




-06-26 [12:53, Ame]

Operation kote

Page : 129

486 53545184
1824 53577964
3468 90010646
357¢ 90013204
4575 90021624
5478 90023135
5628 90024501
6054 90033066
1776 95210420
8556 93802343

SPACER ETLECTRIC WIPER MOTO

WIRING HARNWESS,E6/03 CP WA A

NOZZLE WINDSHIELD WASHER
FIATWASEER 1/4 35

SCREW 1/4-28X1-1/488 FILLH
GROMMET, 5/16I1D X 1/4C X 3
HOSE EA3B 5/32 ID X 5/32 1
MOTCR UNIT,WINDSEIELD WIPE
, LOCKNUT ESHA 5/16-18 NC
HOSE, 5/32 vaCUuM

o= W L = e

.0000
Q000
.0000
0000
0000
.0000
.0000
0000
.0000
120.

0000

¢S
pes
pcs
palet
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs

in

. Solutions, LLC Company : 276
i
gperation 300 Production Order : 200013169
Fos. item Description Rev. Net Quantity Unit
WP1098 WIPER,GP,E6 12V WEXCO LHD RHS A




